   Switchtec Ltd., Brooms Road, Stone Business Park, Stone, Staffordshire ST15 0SH
   Tel: 01785 818600 Fax: 01785 811900 Email: sales@switchtec.co.uk www.switchtec.co.uk
RMTFL
Interface Relays
  Order Code      Coil Voltage  Contact Rating     Type
   1RMTFL-12                     12VDC            16A   SPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   1RMTFL-24                     24VDC            16A   SPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   1RMTFL-24A                        24VAC            16A   SPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   1RMTFL-110A                  110VAC            16A   SPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   1RMTFL-240A                  240VAC            16A   SPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   2RMTFL-12                     12VDC              8A   DPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   2RMTFL-24                     24VDC              8A   DPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   2RMTFL-24A                        24VAC              8A   DPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   2RMTFL-110A                    110VAC              8A   DPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
   2RMTFL-240A                    240VAC              8A   DPCO Inter Face Relay with built in LED & Test Button
  Features
 8 Amp  & 16 Amp
   Contact Ratings
 Single & Double